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Team Rankings - Through Event 24

Girls - Team Scores
Place School Points

1 Poly/Pasadena 293Poly/Pasadena
2 Royal 219Royal
3 Walnut 216Walnut
4 Marlborough 204Marlborough
5 Mark Keppel 173Mark Keppel
6 Viewpoint 155Viewpoint
7 West Torrance 148West Torrance
8 Immaculate Heart 144Immaculate Heart
9 Rio Mesa 132.50Rio Mesa

10 Beverly Hills 125Beverly Hills
11 Saddleback Valley Christian 92Saddleback Valley Christian
12 Westridge 89Westridge
13 Kennedy 67Kennedy
14 Xavier Prep 64Xavier Prep
15 Sierra Canyon 61Sierra Canyon
16 Santa Monica 49Santa Monica
17 North Torrance 41North Torrance
18 Camarillo 38Camarillo
19 California 37California
20 El Segundo 34El Segundo
20 Poly/Riverside 34Poly/Riverside
22 Mayfield Senior School 33.50Mayfield Senior School
23 Los Altos 31Los Altos
24 Warren 30Warren
24 Cypress 30Cypress
26 Alhambra 28Alhambra
26 Morro Bay 28Morro Bay
28 Flintridge Prep 27Flintridge Prep
29 Crossroads 26Crossroads
30 La Serna 22La Serna
31 Heritage 20Heritage
32 Pacifica/Garden Grove 16Pacifica/Garden Grove
32 Windward 16Windward
34 Burroughs/Ridgecrest 11Burroughs/Ridgecrest
35 Temescal Canyon 10Temescal Canyon
35 Arlington 10Arlington
37 Valencia/Placentia 8Valencia/Placentia
37 Western 8Western
37 Granite Hills 8Granite Hills
40 Templeton 7Templeton
40 Brentwood 7Brentwood
40 Calabasas 7Calabasas
40 Gabrielino 7Gabrielino
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44 South Torrance 6South Torrance
44 Marymount 6Marymount
44 Santa Ynez 6Santa Ynez
47 Culver City 4Culver City
47 Orcutt Academy 4Orcutt Academy
49 Palm Springs 3Palm Springs
50 North, J.W. 1North, J.W.

2,836.00Total
Boys - Team Scores

Place School Points

1 Rio Mesa 268.50Rio Mesa
2 Calabasas 189Calabasas
3 Walnut 187Walnut
4 Moorpark 174Moorpark
5 Kennedy 173.50Kennedy
6 Webb Schools 152.50Webb Schools
7 North, J.W. 126.50North, J.W.
8 Viewpoint 111Viewpoint
9 Santa Monica 109Santa Monica

10 Cypress 108Cypress
11 Gabrielino 101Gabrielino
12 Mark Keppel 100Mark Keppel
13 Poly/Riverside 93.50Poly/Riverside
14 Santa Fe 90Santa Fe
14 Camarillo 90Camarillo
16 Valencia/Placentia 62Valencia/Placentia
17 Nipomo 60Nipomo
18 Pacifica/Garden Grove 56Pacifica/Garden Grove
19 Sierra Canyon 55Sierra Canyon
20 Flintridge Prep 49.50Flintridge Prep
21 Windward 40Windward
22 Orcutt Academy 35Orcutt Academy
23 Pacifica/Oxnard 33Pacifica/Oxnard
23 North Torrance 33North Torrance
23 El Segundo 33El Segundo
26 Valley View 31Valley View
27 West Covina 30West Covina
28 Beverly Hills 28Beverly Hills
29 Poly/Pasadena 22Poly/Pasadena
30 Crossroads 20Crossroads
31 Elsinore 18Elsinore
32 Downey 16Downey
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33 Temescal Canyon 14Temescal Canyon
34 Burroughs/Ridgecrest 12Burroughs/Ridgecrest
35 Gahr 8Gahr
35 Torrance 8Torrance
37 Morro Bay 6Morro Bay
37 Canyon Springs 6Canyon Springs
37 La Serna 6La Serna
37 Los Altos 6Los Altos
41 Granite Hills 4Granite Hills
42 Saddleback Valley Christian 3Saddleback Valley Christian

2,768.00Total


